BIBLE CAMP

8:00-8:30

8:30

9:15-9:30

9:30 -10:00

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Rise and Shine, Cabin Clean Up Breakfast
8:00 Final
Flag Raising and Breakfast Clean and
Pack
Week Recap /
: Parent Pick
Launch Party in Tabernacle Up in Tab @
Morning Cabin Activity 9

3-5
Registration in
Dining Hall

7:00 Opening
Rally

8:15 Canteen

8:45-10:00
Activity

10:00

10:00-10:25

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:30-2:30

2:30-5:00

Canteen 2:30-4

5:00-5:45

5:45-6:45

7:00

7:00-7:30

8:00

9:00

10:00
11:00

Grab and Go Snack

Small Groups/ Verse memorization

Bible Hour In Tab

Large Group Activity

Lunch

R-Crafts
B-Ropes Course

R-Crafts
B-Ropes Course

R- Ropes Course
B-Crafts

R- Ropes Course

B-Crafts

Large Group

Free Time: Canteen open (2:30-4)

Activity
Dinner
Evening Meeting
Free Time
Canteen
Small Grou - i
. P Large Group Activity Campﬂre
Free Time Service
Tournaments Smores
In Dorms/ Devotions o
Last Activity

Lights Out




