Saturday	Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		8:00-8:30	Rise and Shine, Cabin Clean Up				7:30 Breakfast
	GITCHE GUMFF	8:30	Flag Raising and Breakfast				8:00 Final Clean and Pack
	BIBLE CAMP	9:15-9:30	Edution Fairly in Faboritatio				Week Recap / Parent Pick Up in Tab @ 9
		9:30 -10:00					
		10:00	Grab and Go Snack				
	3-5 Registration in Dining Hall	10:00-10:25	Small Groups/ Verse memorization				
		10:30-11:30	Bible Hour In Tab				
		11:30-12:30	Large Group Activity				
	6:00 Dinner	12:30-1:15	Lunch				
		1:30-2:30	R-Crafts B-Ropes Course	R- Ropes Course B-Crafts	R-Crafts B-Ropes Course	R- Ropes Course B-Crafts	
	7:00 Opening Rally	2:30-5:00 Canteen 2:30-4	Large Group Activity Free Time: Canteen open (2:30-4)				
		5:00-5:45	Dinner				
	8:15 Canteen	5:45-6:45	Evening Meeting				
		7:00	Free Time				
	8:45-10:00 Activity	7:00-7:30	Canteen				
		8:00	Small Group Free Time Large Group Activity Campfire Service				
		9:00	Tournaments Smores				
		10:00	In Dorms/ Devotions Lights Out			Last Activity	
		11:00	Ligitio Out				